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Specification:
Model No. : GBK-250

Material : Aluminum Alloy
Motor : DC Brushless
Power : 250W
Headlight :30W

Battery : 10Ah Li-ion

Voltage : 36V
Wheel Size : 8.5"
Gear : 3 Levels
Front Brake : Electric

Rear Brake

Top Speed
Charging Time
Charging Input
Mileage

Climbing Angle
Load Capacity
Product Weight
Folded Dimensions
Extended Dimensions:
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: Drum

: 30 km/h

: 6-7 Hrs

: 120-240V

: 25-30 km

: 10-12°

: 100 kg

: 15.65 kg

: 111743*50 cm

111*43*121 cm
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SKU: GNGBK250ESBK



